
                                                SWIM MIAMI 

                                         Saturday, April 6, 2013 

                                    The Miami Yacht Club, Miami, Florida 

 

                                            10 K RACE RESULTS 

    TOT DIV                                                                                                 

    PLC PLC    NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    === ====   ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   1/2    Ronald Santos      Miami                FL  17 M Rockway Swim team              2:30:53  

    2   1/1    Jana Mangimelli    Miami                FL  22 F Gulliver Swim Club             2:41:17  

    3   1/3    William Leonard    Ottawa               ON  33 M                                2:44:05  

    4   2/2    Roger Capote       Pembroke Pines       FL  17 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 2:50:01  

    5   1/1    Morgan Wolfe       New York             NY  14 M                                2:55:41  

    6   1/8    Victor Mestre      Key Biscayne         FL  45 M                                2:59:45  

    7   1/3    David Boudreau     Fort Lauderdale      FL  54 M                                3:00:24  

    8   1/4    Kristopher Koenig  Fort Lauderdale      FL  43 M                                3:03:24  

    9   1/1    Ginger L Tompkins  Fort Myers           FL  44 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    3:03:43  

   10   1/1    Andrew O'Laughlin  Charleston           SC  29 M                                3:03:56  

   11   1/1    Ann Von Spiegelfel Tampa                FL  51 F                                3:09:52  

   12   2/4    Patrick Manley     Parkland             FL  44 M                                3:11:25  

   13   1/1    Lisa Hertz         Winter Haven         FL  27 F                                3:11:43  

   14   2/8    Chris Peters       Brantford            ON  48 M                                3:12:55  

   15   3/8    Julio Gomes        Key Biscayne         FL  46 M                                3:20:14  

   16   1/2    Nicole Glazer      Boston               MA  35 F                                3:20:37  

   17   4/8    Ricardo Garza      San Pedro Garza Garc     49 M                                3:20:50  

   18   5/8    Dirk Elsperman     St. Louis            MO  48 M                                3:31:29  

   19   3/4    Sam W Moreland     Fort Myers           FL  41 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    3:33:22  

   20   1/2    William Zenga      Fort Lauderdale      FL  57 M                                3:35:02  

   21   6/8    Carlos Alvarez     Canovanas            PR  49 M                                3:39:04  

   22   7/8    Thoyne Brunsvold   West Palm Beach      FL  46 M                                3:40:48  

   23   4/4    Raymond Mooney     Wellington           FL  44 M                                3:40:49  

   24   2/3    Edmund Haskins     Ft. Lauderdale       FL  32 M                                3:41:39  

   25   2/2    Abigail Fairman    New York             NY  36 F                                3:43:26  

   26   2/3    Bill Hinton        Coral Springs        FL  53 M                                3:50:17  

   27   1/1    Robert Strauss     Miami                FL  60 M SwimGym Swim Team              3:55:09  

   28   2/2    William R Sawyer   Fort Myers           FL  56 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    3:55:58  

   29   1/1    Joe Cardenas       Lake Worth           FL  37 M                                3:59:50  

   30   3/3    Thomas Krasner     Surfside             FL  51 M                                4:18:25  

   31   3/3    Geraldo Dannemann  Miami Beach          FL  34 M                                4:34:39  

   32   1/1    Jesus Rivas        Garza Garcia             66 M                                4:34:59  

   33   8/8    Thomas Pear        Fort Myers           FL  48 M                                4:43:42  

 

 

 

 



                                          PROBLEM RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   734 Benjamin Barbarot  Miami                FL  41 M                                2:29:50  

 

 

                                             MALE RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1202 Ronald Santos      Miami                FL  17 M Rockway Swim team              2:30:53  

    2  1004 William Leonard    Ottawa               ON  33 M                                2:44:05  

    3   776 Roger Capote       Pembroke Pines       FL  17 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 2:50:01  

    4  1301 Morgan Wolfe       New York             NY  14 M                                2:55:41  

    5  1048 Victor Mestre      Key Biscayne         FL  45 M                                2:59:45  

    6   756 David Boudreau     Fort Lauderdale      FL  54 M                                3:00:24  

    7   981 Kristopher Koenig  Fort Lauderdale      FL  43 M                                3:03:24  

    8  1095 Andrew O'Laughlin  Charleston           SC  29 M                                3:03:56  

    9  1021 Patrick Manley     Parkland             FL  44 M                                3:11:25  

   10  1132 Chris Peters       Brantford            ON  48 M                                3:12:55  

   11   903 Julio Gomes        Key Biscayne         FL  46 M                                3:20:14  

   12   885 Ricardo Garza      San Pedro Garza Garc     49 M                                3:20:50  

   13   854 Dirk Elsperman     St. Louis            MO  48 M                                3:31:29  

   14  1066 Sam W Moreland     Fort Myers           FL  41 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    3:33:22  

   15  1311 William Zenga      Fort Lauderdale      FL  57 M                                3:35:02  

   16   713 Carlos Alvarez     Canovanas            PR  49 M                                3:39:04  

   17   763 Thoyne Brunsvold   West Palm Beach      FL  46 M                                3:40:48  

   18  1060 Raymond Mooney     Wellington           FL  44 M                                3:40:49  

   19   924 Edmund Haskins     Ft. Lauderdale       FL  32 M                                3:41:39  

   20   937 Bill Hinton        Coral Springs        FL  53 M                                3:50:17  

   21  1238 Robert Strauss     Miami                FL  60 M SwimGym Swim Team              3:55:09  

   22  1204 William R Sawyer   Fort Myers           FL  56 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    3:55:58  

   23   777 Joe Cardenas       Lake Worth           FL  37 M                                3:59:50  

   24   984 Thomas Krasner     Surfside             FL  51 M                                4:18:25  

   25   821 Geraldo Dannemann  Miami Beach          FL  34 M                                4:34:39  

   26  1170 Jesus Rivas        Garza Garcia             66 M                                4:34:59  

   27  1113 Thomas Pear        Fort Myers           FL  48 M                                4:43:42  

 

 

                                           FEMALE RESULTS 

 

    TOT                                                                    



    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1020 Jana Mangimelli    Miami                FL  22 F Gulliver Swim Club             2:41:17  

    2  1255 Ginger L Tompkins  Fort Myers           FL  44 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    3:03:43  

    3  1282 Ann Von Spiegelfel Tampa                FL  51 F                                3:09:52  

    4   934 Lisa Hertz         Winter Haven         FL  27 F                                3:11:43  

    5   900 Nicole Glazer      Boston               MA  35 F                                3:20:37  

    6   857 Abigail Fairman    New York             NY  36 F                                3:43:26  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 14 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1301 Morgan Wolfe       New York             NY  14 M                                2:55:41  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  17 - 18 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1202 Ronald Santos      Miami                FL  17 M Rockway Swim team              2:30:53  

    2   776 Roger Capote       Pembroke Pines       FL  17 M SOFL South Florida Aquatic Clu 2:50:01  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  19 - 24 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1020 Jana Mangimelli    Miami                FL  22 F Gulliver Swim Club             2:41:17  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  25 - 29 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   934 Lisa Hertz         Winter Haven         FL  27 F                                3:11:43  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  25 - 29 

 



    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1095 Andrew O'Laughlin  Charleston           SC  29 M                                3:03:56  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 34 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1004 William Leonard    Ottawa               ON  33 M                                2:44:05  

    2   924 Edmund Haskins     Ft. Lauderdale       FL  32 M                                3:41:39  

    3   821 Geraldo Dannemann  Miami Beach          FL  34 M                                4:34:39  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 39 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   900 Nicole Glazer      Boston               MA  35 F                                3:20:37  

    2   857 Abigail Fairman    New York             NY  36 F                                3:43:26  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  35 - 39 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   777 Joe Cardenas       Lake Worth           FL  37 M                                3:59:50  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 44 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1255 Ginger L Tompkins  Fort Myers           FL  44 F FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    3:03:43  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 44 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 



    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   981 Kristopher Koenig  Fort Lauderdale      FL  43 M                                3:03:24  

    2  1021 Patrick Manley     Parkland             FL  44 M                                3:11:25  

    3  1066 Sam W Moreland     Fort Myers           FL  41 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    3:33:22  

    4  1060 Raymond Mooney     Wellington           FL  44 M                                3:40:49  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  45 - 49 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1048 Victor Mestre      Key Biscayne         FL  45 M                                2:59:45  

    2  1132 Chris Peters       Brantford            ON  48 M                                3:12:55  

    3   903 Julio Gomes        Key Biscayne         FL  46 M                                3:20:14  

    4   885 Ricardo Garza      San Pedro Garza Garc     49 M                                3:20:50  

    5   854 Dirk Elsperman     St. Louis            MO  48 M                                3:31:29  

    6   713 Carlos Alvarez     Canovanas            PR  49 M                                3:39:04  

    7   763 Thoyne Brunsvold   West Palm Beach      FL  46 M                                3:40:48  

    8  1113 Thomas Pear        Fort Myers           FL  48 M                                4:43:42  

 

 

                                 FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 54 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1282 Ann Von Spiegelfel Tampa                FL  51 F                                3:09:52  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 54 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1   756 David Boudreau     Fort Lauderdale      FL  54 M                                3:00:24  

    2   937 Bill Hinton        Coral Springs        FL  53 M                                3:50:17  

    3   984 Thomas Krasner     Surfside             FL  51 M                                4:18:25  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  55 - 59 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 



    1  1311 William Zenga      Fort Lauderdale      FL  57 M                                3:35:02  

    2  1204 William R Sawyer   Fort Myers           FL  56 M FLGCST Gulf Coast Swim Team    3:55:58  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  60 - 64 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1238 Robert Strauss     Miami                FL  60 M SwimGym Swim Team              3:55:09  

 

 

                                 MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  65 - 99 

 

    TOT                                                                    

    PLC NO. NAME               CITY                 ST AGE S TEAM NAME                         TIME 

    ======= ================== ==================== == === = ============================== ======= 

    1  1170 Jesus Rivas        Garza Garcia             66 M                                4:34:59  


